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Conversietabel Lingewaard 1 juli 2019

Schaal Min. score Max. score Bandbreedte
1 0 51 52
2 52 61 10
3 62 76 15
4 77 141 65
5 142 216 75
6 217 291 75
7 292 371 80
8 372 451 80
9 452 531 80
10 532 631 100
10a - - -

1 632 741 110
Ma - - -
12 742 821 80
13 822 911 90
14 912 951 40
15 952 991 40
16 992 1000 9
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